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System Power
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Input Voltage
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Warranty

Lamp Holder

Cord Length

Photometric info
Colour Rendering Index (CRI)

Colour Temperature (CCT)
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The vintage delight

e Conventional yet modern design to suit most cafes, bars and shops
e Extremely light weight with a smooth finish

e Cage accessory option available

e Specs: 6W, 2700K, 600Im

e Cord Length: 1.5m

600Im

25mm
6W
100Im/W

240V

1500mm

White, Black

Suspended

Non-Dimmable

Cage B3B60mm
5 years (T&C apply)

E27

1.5m

CRI8O

2700K, 3000K
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Packaging

Boxes per Carton 0
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